

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5565/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2003 in WP No. 123/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF  
M.P AT GWALIOR)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. TRIVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Madhukar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
Mr. S. Rajappa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Post along with the connected matters i.e.

C.A.Nos.2082,2083/2004 etc.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER